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MASOVIA / COLOUR WITHIN US

VERDE

298 x 78 x 10

MASOVIA VERDE A GLOSS STR MASOVIA VERDE B GLOSS STR MASOVIA VERDE C GLOSS STR
WALL TILE WALL TILE WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10 298 x 78 x 10 298 x 78 x 10
EAN 5900189263801 EAN 5900198263871 EAN 5900199257788

GROSSWEIGHT/

2
PCS/BOX m2/BOX BOX

BOXES/PALLET m2/PALLET

34 0,79 14,14 56 44,24
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MASOVIA

/ COLOUR WITHIN US

TURCHESE

298 x 78 x 10

MASOVIA TURCHESE A GLOSS STR

MASOVIA TURCHESE B GLOSS STR

WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10

EAN 5900189263543

WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10

EAN 5900199263512

PCS/BOX

m2/BOX

GROSSWEIGHT/
BOX

BOXES/PALLET

m2/PALLET

0,79

14,14

56

44,24
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MASOVIA

/ COLOUR WITHIN US

AVORIO

298 x 78 x 10

MASOVIA AVORIO A GLOSS STR

MASOVIA AVORIO B GLOSS STR

WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10

EAN 5900199263727

WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10

EAN 5900199263512

PCS/BOX

m2/BOX

GROSSWEIGHT/
BOX

BOXES/PALLET

m2/PALLET

34

0,79

14,14

56

44,24
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MASOVIA / COLOUR WITHIN US

BLU MARINO

298 x 78 x 10

MASOVIA BLU MARINO A GLOSS STR MASOVIA BLU MARINO B GLOSS STR MASOVIA BLU MARINO C GLOSS STR
WALL TILE WALL TILE WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10 298 x 78 x 10 298 x 78 x 10

EAN 5900199263666

EAN 5900189263635 EAN 5900198257757

GROSSWEIGHT/

PCS/BOX

m2/BOX

BOX

BOXES/PALLET

m2/PALLET

34

14,14

56

44,24
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MASOVIA

/ COLOUR WITHIN US

COBALTO

298 x 78 x 10

MASOVIA COBALTO A GLOSS STR

MASOVIA COBALTO B GLOSS STR

EAN 5900199263604

WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10

WALL TILE

298 x 78 x 10

EAN 5900189263574

PCS/BOX

m2/BOX

GROSSWEIGHT/
BOX

BOXES/PALLET

m2/PALLET

0,79

14,14

56

44,24
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MASOVIA / COLOUR WITHIN US

POLVERE

298 x 78 x 10

MASOVIA POLVERE A GLOSS STR MASOVIA POLVERE B GLOSS STR MASOVIA POLVERE C GLOSS STR
WALL TILE WALL TILE WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10 298 x 78 x 10 298 x 78 x 10
EAN 5800198263420 EAN 5800198263390 EAN 5900198257726
PCS/BOX m2/BOX GROSE\(’)VXE'GHT/ BOXES/PALLET m2/PALLET

34 0,79 14,14 56 44,24
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MASOVIA / COLOUR WITHIN US

GRIGGIO

298 x 78 x 10

MASOVIA GRIGGIO A GLOSS STR

MASOVIA GRIGGIO B GLOSS STR

WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10

EAN 5900198263369

WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10

EAN 5900198263338

PCS/BOX

m2/BOX

GROSSWEIGHT/
BOX

BOXES/PALLET

m2/PALLET

34

0,79

14,14

56

44,24
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MASOVIA

/ COLOUR WITHIN US

RUBINO

MASOVIA RUBINO A GLOSS STR

EAN 5900199263789

WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10

298 x 78 x 10

MASOVIA RUBINO B GLOSS STR

WALL TILE

298 x 78

x 10

EAN 5900199263758

PCS/BOX

m2/BOX

GROSSWEIGHT/
BOX

BOXES/PALLET

m2/PALLET

0,79

14,14

56

44,24
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MASOVIA / COLOUR WITHIN US

SENAPE

298 x 78 x 10

MASOVIA SENAPE A GLOSS STR

MASOVIA SENAPE B GLOSS STR

WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10

EAN 5900198263840

WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10

EAN 5900199263819

PCS/BOX

m2/BOX

GROSSWEIGHT/
BOX

BOXES/PALLET

m2/PALLET

34

0,79

14,14

56

44,24
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MASOVIA

/ COLOUR WITHIN US

BIANCO

MASOVIA BIANCO GLOSS

WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10

EAN 5900199263307

MASOVIA BIANCO GLOSS STR

WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10

EAN 5900189263277

298 x 78 x 10

MASOVIA BIANCO MAT
WALL TILE

298 x 78

x 10

EAN 5900199263246

MASOVIA BIANCO MAT STR
WALL TILE

298 x 78

x 10

EAN 5900189257870

PCS/BOX me/BOX GROSE\gf‘GHT/ BOXES/PALLET |  m2/PALLET
34 0,79 14,14 56 44,24




MASOVIA

/ COLOUR WITHIN US

NERO

298 x 78 x 10

MASOVIA NERO GLOSS

WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10

EAN 5900189263482

MASOVIA NERO GLOSS STR

WALL TILE
298 x 78 x 10

EAN 5900199263451

MASOVIA NERO MAT
WALL TILE

298 x 78

x 10

EAN 5900198257849

MASOVIA NERO MAT STR
WALL TILE

298 x 78

x 10

EAN 5900199257818

PCS/BOX

m2/BOX

GROSSWEIGHT/
BOX

BOXES/PALLET

m2/PALLET

0,79

14,14

56

44,24
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MASOVIA WALL TILES
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION

DEAR CUSTOMER.

Thank you for choosing Tubqdzin Group products. For best finishing results with the MASOVIA collection,

please refer to the tile installation instructions.

Design diversity of Masovia.
9 colours + white and black.
Each colour consists of 2 or 3 tints
of a particular colour.
Each colour tint has 13 different graphics.
3 textures.

The correct visual effect on the wall will be guaranteed by applying a few simple steps:

1. Purchase all AB or ABC tints within the colour in question.

2. Balance in the arrangement. Mix the AB or ABC tints of the colour in question. Avoid arranging them

in a regular pattern.

3. Pay attention to the tile texture. Rotate the tiles to bring out as much structure as possible.

Do not place the same textures next to each other.
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